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WATERWORKS

Gotham

The Waterworks Gotham collection was designed to introduce a clean, modern offering to accessorize the bath. Each

item is trimmed with cotton binding in the tradition of fine men’s shirting.



Gotham

Wash Towel

Guest Towel

[Hand Towel

13" x 13"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

Bath Towel

GOWTO1

33-92176-16740
33-48389-39145
33-82170-35181
33-23542-33412
33-76691-22588
33-38271-29733

20" x 142"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl| Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

GOGTO2

33-11230-28074
33-18579-52534
33-03971-29254

33-13290-39090

33-82476-17152

33-23766-32698

Sheet Towel

18" x 32"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

Quilted Bath Mat

GOHTO1

33-01252-55656
33-51511-87001
33-51673-99856
33-57772-05938
33-65771-05571
33-35801-36360

30" x 52"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

VISIT A SHOWROOM, WATERWORKS.COM OR CALL 800.899.6757 U.S. / 0207.384.4000 U.K.

GOBTO!1

33-71353-82182
33-02699-76792
33-37213-35288
33-63710-39119
33-73628-98860
33-52712-89793

36" x 75"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pear| Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

GOSTO1

33-30888-50173
33-23865-71136
33-74834-08478
33-64893-74789
33-80839-41522
33-92275-0733]1
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36" x 24"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl Trim
White / Slate Trim
White / Black Trim
White / Navy Trim

GOMAOI1

33-65013-97480
33-06406-38895
33-89575-84024
33-65503-21797
33-85027-14860
33-05771-89976
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GGotham

Bath Rug

20" x 33"

White / White Trim
White / Cream Trim
White / Pearl Trim
White / Black Trim

24" x 40"

White / White Trim
White / Pearl Trim

25" x 72"

White / White Trim
White / Pearl Trim

VISIT A SHOWROOM, WATERWORKS.COM OR CALL 800.899.6757 U.S. / 0207.384.4000 U.K.

GORUO1

33-00035-70549
33-10471-26064
33-62112-25002
33-37646-68788

GORUO2

33-43291-50598
33-40643-71349

GORUO3

33-89297-49157
33-73416-35476

Bath Robe TOTAL SLEEVE
LENGTH LENGTH

Extra Small GOROO1 411" 30"

White / White Trim 36-27486-77556

Small 47" 34 "

White / White Trim 36-13084-05877

White / Black Trim 36-43563-45761

Medium / Large 50" 351"

White / White Trim
White / Black Trim

36-63735-84635
36-72576-08337
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GGotham

PALETTE

White/ White Trim White/Cream Trim White/Pearl Trim

White/Slate Trim White/Black Trim White/Navy Trim

Family Primary Material Method of Construction Care and Cleaning Summary Country of Origin

Wash prior to use. Machine

wash warm on gentle cycle. Finished in the US.

() -
Gotham Woven from 100% long Loom woven terry with a hand applied binding Do not use bleach or so.fteners. Base fabric is woven in
staple cotton. 625 gsm Softeners leave a chemical
) Portugal
coating that decreases
absorbency. Tumble dry low.
VISIT A SHOWROOM, WATERWORKS.COM OR CALL 800.899.6757 U.S. / 0207.384.4000 U.K.
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